Description Colour Order Code
SmartSense 180° PIR Black LHT0119
SmartSense 180° PIR White LHT0120
Description Colour Order Code
Trinity IP55 PIR Black LHT0238
Trinity IP55 PIR White LHT0239
SmartSense 180°
Trinity 180° Sensor
• Proven, reliable sensor with a large accessible wiring box.
• High 2kW switching capacity.